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ICT PI DIVISION J&K JAMMU

.
CA for Upgradation of road from Chenani-Sudhmahadev 87c/D

FID Longitude Latitude
0 75° 15.577' E 33° 0.891' N
1 75° 15.524' E 33° 0.865' N
2 75° 15.521' E 33° 0.808' N
3 75° 15.598' E 33° 0.807' N
4 75° 15.656' E 33° 0.842' N
5 75° 15.720' E 33° 0.871' N
6 75° 15.767' E 33° 0.847' N
7 75° 15.835' E 33° 0.816' N
8 75° 15.906' E 33° 0.845' N
9 75° 15.940' E 33° 0.901' N

10 75° 15.902' E 33° 0.991' N
11 75° 15.834' E 33° 1.025' N
12 75° 15.763' E 33° 1.043' N
13 75° 15.730' E 33° 1.022' N
14 75° 15.710' E 33° 0.936' N
15 75° 15.650' E 33° 0.890' N


